
 1  LEONARDO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  1 de 7  1  00:08:49  00:08:49   CONCLUIU 
 1  LEONARDO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  2 de 7  1  00:09:33  00:18:22   CONCLUIU 
 1  LEONARDO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  3 de 7  1  00:09:35  00:27:57   CONCLUIU 
 1  LEONARDO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  4 de 7  1  00:09:42  00:37:39   CONCLUIU 
 1  LEONARDO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  5 de 7  1  00:09:17  00:46:56   CONCLUIU 
 1  LEONARDO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  6 de 7  1  00:09:53  00:56:49   CONCLUIU 
 1  LEONARDO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  7 de 7  1  00:09:39  01:06:28   CONCLUIU 
 4  BRUNO MENDES GUIMARAES  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  1 de 7  2  00:08:48  00:08:48   CONCLUIU 
 4  BRUNO MENDES GUIMARAES  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  2 de 7  2  00:09:37  00:18:25   CONCLUIU 
 4  BRUNO MENDES GUIMARAES  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  3 de 7  2  00:09:30  00:27:55   CONCLUIU 
 4  BRUNO MENDES GUIMARAES  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  4 de 7  2  00:09:42  00:37:37   CONCLUIU 
 4  BRUNO MENDES GUIMARAES  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  5 de 7  2  00:09:30  00:47:07   CONCLUIU 
 4  BRUNO MENDES GUIMARAES  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  6 de 7  2  00:09:59  00:57:06   CONCLUIU 
 4  BRUNO MENDES GUIMARAES  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  7 de 7  2  00:10:04  01:07:10   CONCLUIU 
 9  ALEX LEONARDO NASCIMENTO  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  1 de 7  3  00:09:15  00:09:15   CONCLUIU 
 9  ALEX LEONARDO NASCIMENTO  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  2 de 7  3  00:09:37  00:18:52   CONCLUIU 
 9  ALEX LEONARDO NASCIMENTO  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  3 de 7  3  00:09:49  00:28:41   CONCLUIU 
 9  ALEX LEONARDO NASCIMENTO  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  4 de 7  3  00:10:03  00:38:44   CONCLUIU 
 9  ALEX LEONARDO NASCIMENTO  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  5 de 7  3  00:10:09  00:48:53   CONCLUIU 
 9  ALEX LEONARDO NASCIMENTO  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  6 de 7  3  00:10:07  00:59:00   CONCLUIU 
 9  ALEX LEONARDO NASCIMENTO  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  7 de 7  3  00:10:25  01:09:25   CONCLUIU 
 5  VITOR AUGUSTO CUNHA DE ALMEIDA   Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  1 de 7  4  00:09:25  00:09:25   CONCLUIU 
 5  VITOR AUGUSTO CUNHA DE ALMEIDA   Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  2 de 7  4  00:09:40  00:19:05   CONCLUIU 
 5  VITOR AUGUSTO CUNHA DE ALMEIDA   Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  3 de 7  4  00:10:01  00:29:06   CONCLUIU 
 5  VITOR AUGUSTO CUNHA DE ALMEIDA   Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  4 de 7  4  00:10:17  00:39:23   CONCLUIU 
 5  VITOR AUGUSTO CUNHA DE ALMEIDA   Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  5 de 7  4  00:10:20  00:49:43   CONCLUIU 
 5  VITOR AUGUSTO CUNHA DE ALMEIDA   Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  6 de 7  4  00:10:21  01:00:04   CONCLUIU 
 5  VITOR AUGUSTO CUNHA DE ALMEIDA   Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  7 de 7  4  00:10:35  01:10:39   CONCLUIU 
 7  DOUGLAS JOSE LUIZ  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  1 de 7  5  00:09:34  00:09:34   CONCLUIU 
 7  DOUGLAS JOSE LUIZ  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  2 de 7  5  00:10:23  00:19:57   CONCLUIU 
 7  DOUGLAS JOSE LUIZ  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  3 de 7  5  00:10:29  00:30:26   CONCLUIU 
 7  DOUGLAS JOSE LUIZ  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  4 de 7  5  00:10:58  00:41:24   CONCLUIU 
 7  DOUGLAS JOSE LUIZ  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  5 de 7  5  00:10:59  00:52:23   CONCLUIU 
 7  DOUGLAS JOSE LUIZ  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  6 de 7  5  00:11:13  01:03:36   CONCLUIU 
 7  DOUGLAS JOSE LUIZ  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  7 de 7  5  00:11:20  01:14:56   CONCLUIU 
 3  JHEFFERSON FERREIRA SILVESTRE DE PAIVA  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  1 de 7  00:10:58  00:10:58  LARGOU 
 8  JOAO MATHEUS GOIS DOS SANTOS  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  1 de 7  00:09:47  00:09:47  LARGOU 
 8  JOAO MATHEUS GOIS DOS SANTOS  Elite Masculina (criterio tecnico)  2 de 7  00:11:20  00:21:07  LARGOU 
 24  THAYS HELENA LEMOS GOBO  Feminino (todas as idades)  1 de 2  1  00:13:37  00:13:37   CONCLUIU 
 24  THAYS HELENA LEMOS GOBO  Feminino (todas as idades)  2 de 2  1  00:12:57  00:26:34   CONCLUIU 
 25  NAZARE RAMOS VITORIANO  Feminino (todas as idades)  1 de 2  2  00:13:15  00:13:15   CONCLUIU 
 25  NAZARE RAMOS VITORIANO  Feminino (todas as idades)  2 de 2  2  00:14:31  00:27:46   CONCLUIU 
 21  ALICE CINTRA GOBO  Feminino (todas as idades)  1 de 2  3  00:13:35  00:13:35   CONCLUIU 
 21  ALICE CINTRA GOBO  Feminino (todas as idades)  2 de 2  3  00:14:13  00:27:48   CONCLUIU 
 22  BRUNA MAGALHAES  Feminino (todas as idades)  1 de 2  4  00:14:16  00:14:16   CONCLUIU 
 22  BRUNA MAGALHAES  Feminino (todas as idades)  2 de 2  4  00:16:10  00:30:26   CONCLUIU 
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 23  ALLINE CINTRA GOBO  Feminino (todas as idades)  1 de 2  5  00:16:18  00:16:18   CONCLUIU 
 23  ALLINE CINTRA GOBO  Feminino (todas as idades)  2 de 2  5  00:17:37  00:33:55   CONCLUIU 
 191  GABRIEL SANTOS ALVES   Juvenil (ate 13 anos, nascidos ate 2006)  1 de 2  1  00:13:57  00:13:57   CONCLUIU 
 191  GABRIEL SANTOS ALVES   Juvenil (ate 13 anos, nascidos ate 2006)  2 de 2  1  00:14:38  00:28:35   CONCLUIU 
 192  PAULO VICTOR SILVA COSTA  Juvenil (ate 13 anos, nascidos ate 2006)  1 de 2  2  00:14:18  00:14:18   CONCLUIU 
 192  PAULO VICTOR SILVA COSTA  Juvenil (ate 13 anos, nascidos ate 2006)  2 de 2  2  00:16:19  00:30:37   CONCLUIU 
 48  LUCAS GOMES DE CAMPOS  Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  1 de 4  1  00:10:22  00:10:22   CONCLUIU 
 48  LUCAS GOMES DE CAMPOS  Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  2 de 4  1  00:11:11  00:21:33   CONCLUIU 
 48  LUCAS GOMES DE CAMPOS  Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  3 de 4  1  00:11:24  00:32:57   CONCLUIU 
 48  LUCAS GOMES DE CAMPOS  Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  4 de 4  1  00:11:24  00:44:21   CONCLUIU 
 47  THIAGO FELIPE DA SILVA  Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  1 de 4  2  00:10:44  00:10:44   CONCLUIU 
 47  THIAGO FELIPE DA SILVA  Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  2 de 4  2  00:11:24  00:22:08   CONCLUIU 
 47  THIAGO FELIPE DA SILVA  Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  3 de 4  2  00:11:43  00:33:51   CONCLUIU 
 47  THIAGO FELIPE DA SILVA  Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  4 de 4  2  00:11:55  00:45:46   CONCLUIU 
 45  MATHEUS SHIMAMOTO BORGES  Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  1 de 4  3  00:10:53  00:10:53   CONCLUIU 
 45  MATHEUS SHIMAMOTO BORGES  Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  2 de 4  3  00:11:29  00:22:22   CONCLUIU 
 45  MATHEUS SHIMAMOTO BORGES  Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  3 de 4  3  00:11:58  00:34:20   CONCLUIU 
 45  MATHEUS SHIMAMOTO BORGES  Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  4 de 4  3  00:12:05  00:46:25   CONCLUIU 
 44  MARCOS PAULO COELHO MESQUITA  Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  1 de 4  4  00:10:58  00:10:58   CONCLUIU 
 44  MARCOS PAULO COELHO MESQUITA  Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  2 de 4  4  00:12:16  00:23:14   CONCLUIU 
 44  MARCOS PAULO COELHO MESQUITA  Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  3 de 4  4  00:12:27  00:35:41   CONCLUIU 
 44  MARCOS PAULO COELHO MESQUITA  Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  4 de 4  4  00:12:08  00:47:49   CONCLUIU 
 43  KEVIN ALLAN GALDINO BRITO   Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  1 de 4  5  00:11:07  00:11:07   CONCLUIU 
 43  KEVIN ALLAN GALDINO BRITO   Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  2 de 4  5  00:12:16  00:23:23   CONCLUIU 
 43  KEVIN ALLAN GALDINO BRITO   Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  3 de 4  5  00:12:05  00:35:28   CONCLUIU 
 43  KEVIN ALLAN GALDINO BRITO   Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  4 de 4  5  00:12:24  00:47:52   CONCLUIU 
 46  PABLO DUARTE  Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  1 de 4  6  00:11:23  00:11:23   CONCLUIU 
 46  PABLO DUARTE  Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  2 de 4  6  00:12:14  00:23:37   CONCLUIU 
 46  PABLO DUARTE  Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  3 de 4  6  00:13:04  00:36:41   CONCLUIU 
 46  PABLO DUARTE  Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  4 de 4  6  00:13:22  00:50:03   CONCLUIU 
 41  FABIO HENRIQUE LUCENA LAGO  Junior (14 a 17 anos, nascidos 2005 a 2002)  1 de 4  00:17:56  00:17:56  LARGOU 
 63  JOAO V. ALVES BERNARDELLI  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  1 de 5  1  00:09:32  00:09:32   CONCLUIU 
 63  JOAO V. ALVES BERNARDELLI  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  2 de 5  1  00:09:44  00:19:16   CONCLUIU 
 63  JOAO V. ALVES BERNARDELLI  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  3 de 5  1  00:09:48  00:29:04   CONCLUIU 
 63  JOAO V. ALVES BERNARDELLI  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  4 de 5  1  00:10:20  00:39:24   CONCLUIU 
 63  JOAO V. ALVES BERNARDELLI  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  5 de 5  1  00:10:28  00:49:52   CONCLUIU 
 65  SALOMAO BARROS DIAS STABILE   Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  1 de 5  2  00:09:27  00:09:27   CONCLUIU 
 65  SALOMAO BARROS DIAS STABILE   Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  2 de 5  2  00:09:47  00:19:14   CONCLUIU 
 65  SALOMAO BARROS DIAS STABILE   Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  3 de 5  2  00:10:24  00:29:38   CONCLUIU 
 65  SALOMAO BARROS DIAS STABILE   Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  4 de 5  2  00:10:28  00:40:06   CONCLUIU 
 65  SALOMAO BARROS DIAS STABILE   Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  5 de 5  2  00:10:30  00:50:36   CONCLUIU 
 70  GABRIEL LOURENCO RAMOS  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  1 de 5  3  00:10:01  00:10:01   CONCLUIU 
 70  GABRIEL LOURENCO RAMOS  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  2 de 5  3  00:10:57  00:20:58   CONCLUIU 
 70  GABRIEL LOURENCO RAMOS  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  3 de 5  3  00:10:59  00:31:57   CONCLUIU 
 70  GABRIEL LOURENCO RAMOS  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  4 de 5  3  00:11:05  00:43:02   CONCLUIU 
 70  GABRIEL LOURENCO RAMOS  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  5 de 5  3  00:11:27  00:54:29   CONCLUIU 
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 64  LEONARDO SEIFERT SOUZA   Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  1 de 5  4  00:10:06  00:10:06   CONCLUIU 
 64  LEONARDO SEIFERT SOUZA   Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  2 de 5  4  00:11:21  00:21:27   CONCLUIU 
 64  LEONARDO SEIFERT SOUZA   Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  3 de 5  4  00:11:16  00:32:43   CONCLUIU 
 64  LEONARDO SEIFERT SOUZA   Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  4 de 5  4  00:11:22  00:44:05   CONCLUIU 
 64  LEONARDO SEIFERT SOUZA   Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  5 de 5  4  00:11:03  00:55:08   CONCLUIU 
 61  DANIEL SHIMAMOTO BORGES  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  1 de 5  5  00:10:14  00:10:14   CONCLUIU 
 61  DANIEL SHIMAMOTO BORGES  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  2 de 5  5  00:11:15  00:21:29   CONCLUIU 
 61  DANIEL SHIMAMOTO BORGES  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  3 de 5  5  00:10:57  00:32:26   CONCLUIU 
 61  DANIEL SHIMAMOTO BORGES  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  4 de 5  5  00:11:37  00:44:03   CONCLUIU 
 61  DANIEL SHIMAMOTO BORGES  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  5 de 5  5  00:12:08  00:56:11   CONCLUIU 
 67  BRUNO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA   Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  1 de 5  6  00:10:16  00:10:16   CONCLUIU 
 67  BRUNO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA   Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  2 de 5  6  00:11:43  00:21:59   CONCLUIU 
 67  BRUNO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA   Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  3 de 5  6  00:11:32  00:33:31   CONCLUIU 
 67  BRUNO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA   Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  4 de 5  6  00:11:38  00:45:09   CONCLUIU 
 67  BRUNO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA   Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  5 de 5  6  00:11:48  00:56:57   CONCLUIU 
 66  FELLIPY DE PAULA PIRES  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  1 de 5  7  00:11:00  00:11:00   CONCLUIU 
 66  FELLIPY DE PAULA PIRES  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  2 de 5  7  00:11:36  00:22:36   CONCLUIU 
 66  FELLIPY DE PAULA PIRES  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  3 de 5  7  00:11:26  00:34:02   CONCLUIU 
 66  FELLIPY DE PAULA PIRES  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  4 de 5  7  00:11:35  00:45:37   CONCLUIU 
 66  FELLIPY DE PAULA PIRES  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  5 de 5  7  00:11:35  00:57:12   CONCLUIU 
 69  IURY COELHO BORGES  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  1 de 5  8  00:10:57  00:10:57   CONCLUIU 
 69  IURY COELHO BORGES  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  2 de 5  8  00:11:37  00:22:34   CONCLUIU 
 69  IURY COELHO BORGES  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  3 de 5  8  00:11:49  00:34:23   CONCLUIU 
 69  IURY COELHO BORGES  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  4 de 5  8  00:12:09  00:46:32   CONCLUIU 
 69  IURY COELHO BORGES  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  5 de 5  8  00:12:48  00:59:20   CONCLUIU 
 68  SAULO VIEIRA SOARES  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  1 de 5  9  00:11:38  00:11:38   CONCLUIU 
 68  SAULO VIEIRA SOARES  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  2 de 5  9  00:12:15  00:23:53   CONCLUIU 
 68  SAULO VIEIRA SOARES  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  3 de 5  9  00:12:25  00:36:18   CONCLUIU 
 68  SAULO VIEIRA SOARES  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  4 de 5  9  00:13:48  00:50:06   CONCLUIU 
 68  SAULO VIEIRA SOARES  Sub 23 (18 a 22 anos, nascidos 2001 a 1997)  5 de 5  9  00:13:07  01:03:13   CONCLUIU 
 101  ISTEVALDO SOUSA ACACIO  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  1 de 5  1  00:10:57  00:10:57   CONCLUIU 
 101  ISTEVALDO SOUSA ACACIO  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  2 de 5  1  00:11:03  00:22:00   CONCLUIU 
 101  ISTEVALDO SOUSA ACACIO  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  3 de 5  1  00:11:05  00:33:05   CONCLUIU 
 101  ISTEVALDO SOUSA ACACIO  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  4 de 5  1  00:11:21  00:44:26   CONCLUIU 
 101  ISTEVALDO SOUSA ACACIO  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  5 de 5  1  00:11:32  00:55:58   CONCLUIU 
 105  JOHNNATHAN LUAN SILVESTRE DE PAIVA  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  1 de 5  2  00:10:54  00:10:54   CONCLUIU 
 105  JOHNNATHAN LUAN SILVESTRE DE PAIVA  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  2 de 5  2  00:11:16  00:22:10   CONCLUIU 
 105  JOHNNATHAN LUAN SILVESTRE DE PAIVA  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  3 de 5  2  00:11:37  00:33:47   CONCLUIU 
 105  JOHNNATHAN LUAN SILVESTRE DE PAIVA  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  4 de 5  2  00:11:20  00:45:07   CONCLUIU 
 105  JOHNNATHAN LUAN SILVESTRE DE PAIVA  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  5 de 5  2  00:11:33  00:56:40   CONCLUIU 
 103  VINICIUS DE MESQUITA CORREA  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  1 de 5  3  00:10:41  00:10:41   CONCLUIU 
 103  VINICIUS DE MESQUITA CORREA  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  2 de 5  3  00:11:21  00:22:02   CONCLUIU 
 103  VINICIUS DE MESQUITA CORREA  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  3 de 5  3  00:12:01  00:34:03   CONCLUIU 
 103  VINICIUS DE MESQUITA CORREA  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  4 de 5  3  00:11:33  00:45:36   CONCLUIU 
 103  VINICIUS DE MESQUITA CORREA  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  5 de 5  3  00:11:20  00:56:56   CONCLUIU 
 106  GUSTAVO ALAO  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  1 de 5  4  00:11:07  00:11:07   CONCLUIU 
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 106  GUSTAVO ALAO  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  2 de 5  4  00:11:36  00:22:43   CONCLUIU 
 106  GUSTAVO ALAO  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  3 de 5  4  00:12:46  00:35:29   CONCLUIU 
 106  GUSTAVO ALAO  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  4 de 5  4  00:12:13  00:47:42   CONCLUIU 
 106  GUSTAVO ALAO  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  5 de 5  4  00:12:48  01:00:30   CONCLUIU 
 102  JOAO PAULO RIBEIRO DA SILVA   Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  1 de 5  5  00:13:02  00:13:02   CONCLUIU 
 102  JOAO PAULO RIBEIRO DA SILVA   Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  2 de 5  5  00:13:49  00:26:51   CONCLUIU 
 102  JOAO PAULO RIBEIRO DA SILVA   Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  3 de 5  5  00:13:54  00:40:45   CONCLUIU 
 102  JOAO PAULO RIBEIRO DA SILVA   Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  4 de 5  5  00:14:34  00:55:19   CONCLUIU 
 102  JOAO PAULO RIBEIRO DA SILVA   Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  5 de 5  5  00:14:37  01:09:56   CONCLUIU 
 104  DANILO FERREIRA GOMES  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  1 de 5  00:12:12  00:12:12  DESCLASSIFICADO 
 104  DANILO FERREIRA GOMES  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  2 de 5  00:14:03  00:26:15  DESCLASSIFICADO 
 104  DANILO FERREIRA GOMES  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  3 de 5  00:14:54  00:41:09  DESCLASSIFICADO 
 107  MAXWEL MARTINS  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  1 de 5  00:11:05  00:11:05  LARGOU 
 107  MAXWEL MARTINS  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  2 de 5  00:11:41  00:22:46  LARGOU 
 107  MAXWEL MARTINS  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  3 de 5  00:11:56  00:34:42  LARGOU 
 107  MAXWEL MARTINS  Sub 30 (23 a 29 anos, nascidos 1996 a 1990)  4 de 5  00:13:17  00:47:59  LARGOU 
 83  MARCEL MENDES  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  1 de 5  1  00:09:38  00:09:38   CONCLUIU 
 83  MARCEL MENDES  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  2 de 5  1  00:10:24  00:20:02   CONCLUIU 
 83  MARCEL MENDES  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  3 de 5  1  00:10:25  00:30:27   CONCLUIU 
 83  MARCEL MENDES  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  4 de 5  1  00:10:35  00:41:02   CONCLUIU 
 83  MARCEL MENDES  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  5 de 5  1  00:10:12  00:51:14   CONCLUIU 
 87  EDER LUCIAN DA ROCHA INES  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  1 de 5  2  00:10:24  00:10:24   CONCLUIU 
 87  EDER LUCIAN DA ROCHA INES  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  2 de 5  2  00:10:30  00:20:54   CONCLUIU 
 87  EDER LUCIAN DA ROCHA INES  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  3 de 5  2  00:10:51  00:31:45   CONCLUIU 
 87  EDER LUCIAN DA ROCHA INES  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  4 de 5  2  00:11:03  00:42:48   CONCLUIU 
 87  EDER LUCIAN DA ROCHA INES  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  5 de 5  2  00:11:15  00:54:03   CONCLUIU 
 84  RAFAEL SILVESTRE  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  1 de 5  3  00:10:29  00:10:29   CONCLUIU 
 84  RAFAEL SILVESTRE  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  2 de 5  3  00:11:18  00:21:47   CONCLUIU 
 84  RAFAEL SILVESTRE  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  3 de 5  3  00:11:28  00:33:15   CONCLUIU 
 84  RAFAEL SILVESTRE  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  4 de 5  3  00:11:40  00:44:55   CONCLUIU 
 84  RAFAEL SILVESTRE  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  5 de 5  3  00:11:50  00:56:45   CONCLUIU 
 82  DIEGO ROSA CESAR FERREIRA   Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  1 de 5  4  00:11:02  00:11:02   CONCLUIU 
 82  DIEGO ROSA CESAR FERREIRA   Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  2 de 5  4  00:11:15  00:22:17   CONCLUIU 
 82  DIEGO ROSA CESAR FERREIRA   Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  3 de 5  4  00:11:42  00:33:59   CONCLUIU 
 82  DIEGO ROSA CESAR FERREIRA   Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  4 de 5  4  00:11:40  00:45:39   CONCLUIU 
 82  DIEGO ROSA CESAR FERREIRA   Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  5 de 5  4  00:11:23  00:57:02   CONCLUIU 
 85  WESLEY FELIX RAMOS   Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  1 de 5  5  00:10:55  00:10:55   CONCLUIU 
 85  WESLEY FELIX RAMOS   Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  2 de 5  5  00:11:26  00:22:21   CONCLUIU 
 85  WESLEY FELIX RAMOS   Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  3 de 5  5  00:11:34  00:33:55   CONCLUIU 
 85  WESLEY FELIX RAMOS   Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  4 de 5  5  00:11:46  00:45:41   CONCLUIU 
 85  WESLEY FELIX RAMOS   Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  5 de 5  5  00:11:48  00:57:29   CONCLUIU 
 88  LEANDRO PEREIRA  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  1 de 5  6  00:11:17  00:11:17   CONCLUIU 
 88  LEANDRO PEREIRA  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  2 de 5  6  00:12:04  00:23:21   CONCLUIU 
 88  LEANDRO PEREIRA  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  3 de 5  6  00:13:22  00:36:43   CONCLUIU 
 88  LEANDRO PEREIRA  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  4 de 5  6  00:15:07  00:51:50   CONCLUIU 
 88  LEANDRO PEREIRA  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  5 de 5  6  00:13:35  01:05:25   CONCLUIU 
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 86  GUILHERME ALVES CUNHA  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  1 de 5  7  00:12:33  00:12:33   CONCLUIU 
 86  GUILHERME ALVES CUNHA  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  2 de 5  7  00:13:55  00:26:28   CONCLUIU 
 86  GUILHERME ALVES CUNHA  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  3 de 5  7  00:13:46  00:40:14   CONCLUIU 
 86  GUILHERME ALVES CUNHA  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  4 de 5  7  00:14:04  00:54:18   CONCLUIU 
 86  GUILHERME ALVES CUNHA  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  5 de 5  7  00:14:43  01:09:01   CONCLUIU 
 81  ALEXANDRE FERREIRA LOPES  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  1 de 5  8  00:12:12  00:12:12   CONCLUIU 
 81  ALEXANDRE FERREIRA LOPES  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  2 de 5  8  00:13:54  00:26:06   CONCLUIU 
 81  ALEXANDRE FERREIRA LOPES  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  3 de 5  8  00:14:47  00:40:53   CONCLUIU 
 81  ALEXANDRE FERREIRA LOPES  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  4 de 5  8  00:15:31  00:56:24   CONCLUIU 
 81  ALEXANDRE FERREIRA LOPES  Master A1 (30 a 34 anos, nascidos 1989 a 198  5 de 5  8  00:14:52  01:11:16   CONCLUIU 
 123  GUILHERME DAVID DANTAS  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  1 de 5  1  00:10:42  00:10:42   CONCLUIU 
 123  GUILHERME DAVID DANTAS  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  2 de 5  1  00:11:25  00:22:07   CONCLUIU 
 123  GUILHERME DAVID DANTAS  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  3 de 5  1  00:12:17  00:34:24   CONCLUIU 
 123  GUILHERME DAVID DANTAS  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  4 de 5  1  00:11:11  00:45:35   CONCLUIU 
 123  GUILHERME DAVID DANTAS  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  5 de 5  1  00:11:37  00:57:12   CONCLUIU 
 124  RODRIGO BORGES   Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  1 de 5  2  00:11:07  00:11:07   CONCLUIU 
 124  RODRIGO BORGES   Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  2 de 5  2  00:11:21  00:22:28   CONCLUIU 
 124  RODRIGO BORGES   Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  3 de 5  2  00:11:37  00:34:05   CONCLUIU 
 124  RODRIGO BORGES   Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  4 de 5  2  00:11:40  00:45:45   CONCLUIU 
 124  RODRIGO BORGES   Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  5 de 5  2  00:11:41  00:57:26   CONCLUIU 
 126  EDUARDO MENDONCA COSTA  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  1 de 5  3  00:11:46  00:11:46   CONCLUIU 
 126  EDUARDO MENDONCA COSTA  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  2 de 5  3  00:11:29  00:23:15   CONCLUIU 
 126  EDUARDO MENDONCA COSTA  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  3 de 5  3  00:11:12  00:34:27   CONCLUIU 
 126  EDUARDO MENDONCA COSTA  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  4 de 5  3  00:12:59  00:47:26   CONCLUIU 
 126  EDUARDO MENDONCA COSTA  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  5 de 5  3  00:11:30  00:58:56   CONCLUIU 
 122  FRANSERGIO DE FARIA FERREIRA  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  1 de 5  4  00:10:59  00:10:59   CONCLUIU 
 122  FRANSERGIO DE FARIA FERREIRA  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  2 de 5  4  00:11:43  00:22:42   CONCLUIU 
 122  FRANSERGIO DE FARIA FERREIRA  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  3 de 5  4  00:12:10  00:34:52   CONCLUIU 
 122  FRANSERGIO DE FARIA FERREIRA  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  4 de 5  4  00:12:50  00:47:42   CONCLUIU 
 122  FRANSERGIO DE FARIA FERREIRA  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  5 de 5  4  00:12:32  01:00:14   CONCLUIU 
 121  ANDERSON REIS DA SILVEIRA  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  1 de 5  5  00:11:48  00:11:48   CONCLUIU 
 121  ANDERSON REIS DA SILVEIRA  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  2 de 5  5  00:12:07  00:23:55   CONCLUIU 
 121  ANDERSON REIS DA SILVEIRA  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  3 de 5  5  00:12:17  00:36:12   CONCLUIU 
 121  ANDERSON REIS DA SILVEIRA  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  4 de 5  5  00:12:28  00:48:40   CONCLUIU 
 121  ANDERSON REIS DA SILVEIRA  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  5 de 5  5  00:12:25  01:01:05   CONCLUIU 
 125  DANIEL OLIVEIRA  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  1 de 5  6  00:11:16  00:11:16   CONCLUIU 
 125  DANIEL OLIVEIRA  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  2 de 5  6  00:12:07  00:23:23   CONCLUIU 
 125  DANIEL OLIVEIRA  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  3 de 5  6  00:12:38  00:36:01   CONCLUIU 
 125  DANIEL OLIVEIRA  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  4 de 5  6  00:12:44  00:48:45   CONCLUIU 
 125  DANIEL OLIVEIRA  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  5 de 5  6  00:13:02  01:01:47   CONCLUIU 
 127  ALUISIO RODRIGUES DA CUNHA   Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  1 de 5  7  00:12:01  00:12:01   CONCLUIU 
 127  ALUISIO RODRIGUES DA CUNHA   Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  2 de 5  7  00:12:18  00:24:19   CONCLUIU 
 127  ALUISIO RODRIGUES DA CUNHA   Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  3 de 5  7  00:13:02  00:37:21   CONCLUIU 
 127  ALUISIO RODRIGUES DA CUNHA   Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  4 de 5  7  00:12:49  00:50:10   CONCLUIU 
 127  ALUISIO RODRIGUES DA CUNHA   Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  5 de 5  7  00:12:37  01:02:47   CONCLUIU 
 129  HUMBERTO OLIVEIRA  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  1 de 5  00:11:44  00:11:44  LARGOU 
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 129  HUMBERTO OLIVEIRA  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  2 de 5  00:12:41  00:24:25  LARGOU 
 129  HUMBERTO OLIVEIRA  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  3 de 5  00:12:58  00:37:23  LARGOU 
 129  HUMBERTO OLIVEIRA  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  4 de 5  00:16:35  00:53:58  LARGOU 
 128  RICARDO JOSE PIRES  Master A2 (35 a 39 anos, nascidos 1984 a 198  1 de 5  00:10:45  00:10:45  LARGOU 
 158  WAGNER CRISTIAN GOMES ROSA  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  1 de 4  1  00:10:35  00:10:35   CONCLUIU 
 158  WAGNER CRISTIAN GOMES ROSA  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  2 de 4  1  00:10:37  00:21:12   CONCLUIU 
 158  WAGNER CRISTIAN GOMES ROSA  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  3 de 4  1  00:11:19  00:32:31   CONCLUIU 
 158  WAGNER CRISTIAN GOMES ROSA  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  4 de 4  1  00:11:28  00:43:59   CONCLUIU 
 159  WALTER SANTOS GABRIEL  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  1 de 4  2  00:10:30  00:10:30   CONCLUIU 
 159  WALTER SANTOS GABRIEL  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  2 de 4  2  00:11:25  00:21:55   CONCLUIU 
 159  WALTER SANTOS GABRIEL  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  3 de 4  2  00:11:24  00:33:19   CONCLUIU 
 159  WALTER SANTOS GABRIEL  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  4 de 4  2  00:11:22  00:44:41   CONCLUIU 
 151  ATAIDES ROSA CHAGAS JUNIOR  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  1 de 4  3  00:11:00  00:11:00   CONCLUIU 
 151  ATAIDES ROSA CHAGAS JUNIOR  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  2 de 4  3  00:11:13  00:22:13   CONCLUIU 
 151  ATAIDES ROSA CHAGAS JUNIOR  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  3 de 4  3  00:11:08  00:33:21   CONCLUIU 
 151  ATAIDES ROSA CHAGAS JUNIOR  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  4 de 4  3  00:11:23  00:44:44   CONCLUIU 
 156  ROBERTO ALVES DA COSTA  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  1 de 4  4  00:10:32  00:10:32   CONCLUIU 
 156  ROBERTO ALVES DA COSTA  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  2 de 4  4  00:11:39  00:22:11   CONCLUIU 
 156  ROBERTO ALVES DA COSTA  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  3 de 4  4  00:11:34  00:33:45   CONCLUIU 
 156  ROBERTO ALVES DA COSTA  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  4 de 4  4  00:11:21  00:45:06   CONCLUIU 
 154  HIGO CAMILO   Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  1 de 4  5  00:10:46  00:10:46   CONCLUIU 
 154  HIGO CAMILO   Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  2 de 4  5  00:11:37  00:22:23   CONCLUIU 
 154  HIGO CAMILO   Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  3 de 4  5  00:11:55  00:34:18   CONCLUIU 
 154  HIGO CAMILO   Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  4 de 4  5  00:11:58  00:46:16   CONCLUIU 
 152  DERCI LUCAS FILHO  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  1 de 4  6  00:11:20  00:11:20   CONCLUIU 
 152  DERCI LUCAS FILHO  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  2 de 4  6  00:11:20  00:22:40   CONCLUIU 
 152  DERCI LUCAS FILHO  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  3 de 4  6  00:12:11  00:34:51   CONCLUIU 
 152  DERCI LUCAS FILHO  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  4 de 4  6  00:11:53  00:46:44   CONCLUIU 
 153  GEOVANE MAXIMILIANO BARCELOS NUNES  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  1 de 4  7  00:11:57  00:11:57   CONCLUIU 
 153  GEOVANE MAXIMILIANO BARCELOS NUNES  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  2 de 4  7  00:12:12  00:24:09   CONCLUIU 
 153  GEOVANE MAXIMILIANO BARCELOS NUNES  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  3 de 4  7  00:12:21  00:36:30   CONCLUIU 
 153  GEOVANE MAXIMILIANO BARCELOS NUNES  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  4 de 4  7  00:13:07  00:49:37   CONCLUIU 
 155  JULIANO FERREIRA  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  1 de 4  8  00:10:58  00:10:58   CONCLUIU 
 155  JULIANO FERREIRA  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  2 de 4  8  00:13:09  00:24:07   CONCLUIU 
 155  JULIANO FERREIRA  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  3 de 4  8  00:13:58  00:38:05   CONCLUIU 
 155  JULIANO FERREIRA  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  4 de 4  8  00:13:53  00:51:58   CONCLUIU 
 157  SERGIO FERREIRA SILVA  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  1 de 4  9  00:13:01  00:13:01   CONCLUIU 
 157  SERGIO FERREIRA SILVA  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  2 de 4  9  00:14:43  00:27:44   CONCLUIU 
 157  SERGIO FERREIRA SILVA  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  3 de 4  9  00:14:03  00:41:47   CONCLUIU 
 157  SERGIO FERREIRA SILVA  Master B (40 a 44 anos, nascidos 1979 a 1975)  4 de 4  9  00:14:31  00:56:18   CONCLUIU 
 142  GILMAR CAETANO DE BRITO  Master C - (45 anos +, nascidos 1974 e anos an  1 de 4  00:12:33  00:12:33   CONCLUIU 
 142  GILMAR CAETANO DE BRITO  Master C - (45 anos +, nascidos 1974 e anos an  2 de 4  00:13:57  00:26:30   CONCLUIU 
 142  GILMAR CAETANO DE BRITO  Master C - (45 anos +, nascidos 1974 e anos an  3 de 4  00:14:03  00:40:33   CONCLUIU 
 142  GILMAR CAETANO DE BRITO  Master C - (45 anos +, nascidos 1974 e anos an  4 de 4  00:20:25  01:00:58   CONCLUIU 
 144  MARKIM (MARCOS PAULO GONCALVES FREITAS)  Master C - (45 anos +, nascidos 1974 e anos an  1 de 4  1  00:10:18  00:10:18   CONCLUIU 
 144  MARKIM (MARCOS PAULO GONCALVES FREITAS)  Master C - (45 anos +, nascidos 1974 e anos an  2 de 4  1  00:10:57  00:21:15   CONCLUIU 
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 144  MARKIM (MARCOS PAULO GONCALVES FREITAS)  Master C - (45 anos +, nascidos 1974 e anos an  3 de 4  1  00:10:43  00:31:58   CONCLUIU 
 144  MARKIM (MARCOS PAULO GONCALVES FREITAS)  Master C - (45 anos +, nascidos 1974 e anos an  4 de 4  1  00:10:58  00:42:56   CONCLUIU 
 145  REDELVINO RODRIGUES DE BRITO  Master C - (45 anos +, nascidos 1974 e anos an  1 de 4  2  00:10:20  00:10:20   CONCLUIU 
 145  REDELVINO RODRIGUES DE BRITO  Master C - (45 anos +, nascidos 1974 e anos an  2 de 4  2  00:11:08  00:21:28   CONCLUIU 
 145  REDELVINO RODRIGUES DE BRITO  Master C - (45 anos +, nascidos 1974 e anos an  3 de 4  2  00:10:49  00:32:17   CONCLUIU 
 145  REDELVINO RODRIGUES DE BRITO  Master C - (45 anos +, nascidos 1974 e anos an  4 de 4  2  00:11:31  00:43:48   CONCLUIU 
 141  ALESSANDRO OLIVEIRA DIAS  Master C - (45 anos +, nascidos 1974 e anos an  1 de 4  3  00:10:35  00:10:35   CONCLUIU 
 141  ALESSANDRO OLIVEIRA DIAS  Master C - (45 anos +, nascidos 1974 e anos an  2 de 4  3  00:10:55  00:21:30   CONCLUIU 
 141  ALESSANDRO OLIVEIRA DIAS  Master C - (45 anos +, nascidos 1974 e anos an  3 de 4  3  00:11:09  00:32:39   CONCLUIU 
 141  ALESSANDRO OLIVEIRA DIAS  Master C - (45 anos +, nascidos 1974 e anos an  4 de 4  3  00:12:02  00:44:41   CONCLUIU 
 143  LUISMAR FURTADO PEREIRA  Master C - (45 anos +, nascidos 1974 e anos an  1 de 4  4  00:12:09  00:12:09   CONCLUIU 
 143  LUISMAR FURTADO PEREIRA  Master C - (45 anos +, nascidos 1974 e anos an  2 de 4  4  00:12:56  00:25:05   CONCLUIU 
 143  LUISMAR FURTADO PEREIRA  Master C - (45 anos +, nascidos 1974 e anos an  3 de 4  4  00:13:02  00:38:07   CONCLUIU 
 143  LUISMAR FURTADO PEREIRA  Master C - (45 anos +, nascidos 1974 e anos an  4 de 4  4  00:13:46  00:51:53   CONCLUIU 
 146  MILTON PAULO DA SILVA  Master C - (45 anos +, nascidos 1974 e anos an  1 de 4  00:10:07  00:10:07  LARGOU 
 180  RODRIGO MARQUES  Amador (criterio tecnico a partir de 18 anos)  1 de 3  1  00:11:38  00:11:38   CONCLUIU 
 180  RODRIGO MARQUES  Amador (criterio tecnico a partir de 18 anos)  2 de 3  1  00:11:22  00:23:00   CONCLUIU 
 180  RODRIGO MARQUES  Amador (criterio tecnico a partir de 18 anos)  3 de 3  1  00:12:28  00:35:28   CONCLUIU 
 179  LUIZ RENATO  Amador (criterio tecnico a partir de 18 anos)  1 de 3  2  00:12:05  00:12:05   CONCLUIU 
 179  LUIZ RENATO  Amador (criterio tecnico a partir de 18 anos)  2 de 3  2  00:12:19  00:24:24   CONCLUIU 
 179  LUIZ RENATO  Amador (criterio tecnico a partir de 18 anos)  3 de 3  2  00:12:20  00:36:44   CONCLUIU 
 171  ALISON DEMORI BENTO  Amador (criterio tecnico a partir de 18 anos)  1 de 3  3  00:12:14  00:12:14   CONCLUIU 
 171  ALISON DEMORI BENTO  Amador (criterio tecnico a partir de 18 anos)  2 de 3  3  00:13:20  00:25:34   CONCLUIU 
 171  ALISON DEMORI BENTO  Amador (criterio tecnico a partir de 18 anos)  3 de 3  3  00:13:01  00:38:35   CONCLUIU 
 178  MARCUS VINICIUS PEREIRA DOS SANTOS  Amador (criterio tecnico a partir de 18 anos)  1 de 3  4  00:12:12  00:12:12   CONCLUIU 
 178  MARCUS VINICIUS PEREIRA DOS SANTOS  Amador (criterio tecnico a partir de 18 anos)  2 de 3  4  00:13:53  00:26:05   CONCLUIU 
 178  MARCUS VINICIUS PEREIRA DOS SANTOS  Amador (criterio tecnico a partir de 18 anos)  3 de 3  4  00:13:43  00:39:48   CONCLUIU 
 177  ARIEL MAZZOCCO  Amador (criterio tecnico a partir de 18 anos)  1 de 3  5  00:12:09  00:12:09   CONCLUIU 
 177  ARIEL MAZZOCCO  Amador (criterio tecnico a partir de 18 anos)  2 de 3  5  00:13:47  00:25:56   CONCLUIU 
 177  ARIEL MAZZOCCO  Amador (criterio tecnico a partir de 18 anos)  3 de 3  5  00:15:07  00:41:03   CONCLUIU 
 175  MORONE DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS  Amador (criterio tecnico a partir de 18 anos)  1 de 3  6  00:13:52  00:13:52   CONCLUIU 
 175  MORONE DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS  Amador (criterio tecnico a partir de 18 anos)  2 de 3  6  00:14:55  00:28:47   CONCLUIU 
 175  MORONE DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS  Amador (criterio tecnico a partir de 18 anos)  3 de 3  6  00:15:21  00:44:08   CONCLUIU 
 174  PEDRO ALEXSANDRO DE SOUSA  Amador (criterio tecnico a partir de 18 anos)  1 de 3  7  00:12:23  00:12:23   CONCLUIU 
 174  PEDRO ALEXSANDRO DE SOUSA  Amador (criterio tecnico a partir de 18 anos)  2 de 3  7  00:12:46  00:25:09   CONCLUIU 
 174  PEDRO ALEXSANDRO DE SOUSA  Amador (criterio tecnico a partir de 18 anos)  3 de 3  7  00:13:16  00:38:25   CONCLUIU 
 173  MATHEUS DE PAULA SILVA  Amador (criterio tecnico a partir de 18 anos)  1 de 3  8  00:14:55  00:14:55   CONCLUIU 
 173  MATHEUS DE PAULA SILVA  Amador (criterio tecnico a partir de 18 anos)  2 de 3  8  00:16:36  00:31:31   CONCLUIU 
 173  MATHEUS DE PAULA SILVA  Amador (criterio tecnico a partir de 18 anos)  3 de 3  8  00:16:17  00:47:48   CONCLUIU 
 27  VAGNER VINICIUS DA SILVA CAETANO  PESO PESADO - IMC > 28  1 de 3  1  00:11:33  00:11:33   CONCLUIU 
 27  VAGNER VINICIUS DA SILVA CAETANO  PESO PESADO - IMC > 28  2 de 3  1  00:12:26  00:23:59   CONCLUIU 
 27  VAGNER VINICIUS DA SILVA CAETANO  PESO PESADO - IMC > 28  3 de 3  1  00:12:55  00:36:54   CONCLUIU 
 26  EDER DE JESUS SILVA  PESO PESADO - IMC > 28  1 de 3  2  00:11:32  00:11:32   CONCLUIU 
 26  EDER DE JESUS SILVA  PESO PESADO - IMC > 28  2 de 3  2  00:12:52  00:24:24   CONCLUIU 
 26  EDER DE JESUS SILVA  PESO PESADO - IMC > 28  3 de 3  2  00:13:59  00:38:23   CONCLUIU 
 36  THIAGO R. C. PEIXOTO  PESO PESADO - IMC > 28  1 de 3  3  00:12:47  00:12:47   CONCLUIU 
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 36  THIAGO R. C. PEIXOTO  PESO PESADO - IMC > 28  2 de 3  3  00:13:56  00:26:43   CONCLUIU 
 36  THIAGO R. C. PEIXOTO  PESO PESADO - IMC > 28  3 de 3  3  00:14:22  00:41:05   CONCLUIU 
 30  ITALO ZANETTI JUNIOR  PESO PESADO - IMC > 28  1 de 3  4  00:12:43  00:12:43   CONCLUIU 
 30  ITALO ZANETTI JUNIOR  PESO PESADO - IMC > 28  2 de 3  4  00:14:49  00:27:32   CONCLUIU 
 30  ITALO ZANETTI JUNIOR  PESO PESADO - IMC > 28  3 de 3  4  00:13:51  00:41:23   CONCLUIU 
 29  MURILO DA SILVA RESENDE  PESO PESADO - IMC > 28  1 de 3  5  00:13:25  00:13:25   CONCLUIU 
 29  MURILO DA SILVA RESENDE  PESO PESADO - IMC > 28  2 de 3  5  00:15:14  00:28:39   CONCLUIU 
 29  MURILO DA SILVA RESENDE  PESO PESADO - IMC > 28  3 de 3  5  00:15:30  00:44:09   CONCLUIU 
 28  RODRIGO DE MORAES CASTRO  PESO PESADO - IMC > 28  1 de 3  6  00:14:39  00:14:39   CONCLUIU 
 28  RODRIGO DE MORAES CASTRO  PESO PESADO - IMC > 28  2 de 3  6  00:15:08  00:29:47   CONCLUIU 
 28  RODRIGO DE MORAES CASTRO  PESO PESADO - IMC > 28  3 de 3  6  00:16:29  00:46:16   CONCLUIU 

 Total de Atletas:  333 Voltas 
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